W e b :  w w w . c r o m p t o n - i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m  •  E m a i l :  c r o m p t o n . i n f o @ t y c o e l e c t r o n i c s . c o m 2 0 0 2
6Shunts
Based Mounted Shunts
828 Series
Model 828 is a compact shunt of
commercial quality and is designed for
chassis mounting in electronic
equipment.

Shunts can be mounted horizontally or
vertically. For maximum heat dissipitation,
mount horizontally with the element in free air
and ensure that the equipment housing
permits adequate ventilation.
Warning
Shunts are not fully insulated and protection
against accidential contact may be necessary
in order to comply with Health and Safety
regulations.
CATALOG No AMP A B
mm in mm in
FN-1.50* 1 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-2.50* 2 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-5.50* 5 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-10.50* 10 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-20.50 20 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-50.50 50 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-100.50 100 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-150.50 150 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-200.50 200 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-250.50 250 41.40 1.63 19.05 3⁄4
FN-300.50 300 41.40 1.63 19.05 3⁄4
FN-400.50 400 41.40 1.63 19.05 3⁄4
FN-500.50 500 41.40 1.63 19.05 3⁄4
50 MV
CATALOG No AMP A B
mm in mm in
FN-1.100 1 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-2.100 2 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-5.100 5 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-10.100 10 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-15.100 15 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-20.100 20 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-25.100 25 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-50.100 50 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-75.100 75 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-100.100 100 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-200.100 200 35.05 1.38 12.7 1⁄2
FN-300.100 300 41.40 1.63 19.07 3⁄4
FN-500.100 500 41.40 1.63 19.07 3⁄4
100 MV
Tolerances + 0.381 mm (0.015 in) for hole diameters, other tolerances + 0.762 mm (0.030 in) unless otherwise noted.
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Based Mounted Shunts